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SVTS

C50m

Cible serie Decentralise Classement General

Rg Tireur Société Naiss Cat Cou.1 Cou.2 Cou.3 Gen.1 Gen.2 Gen.3 Total CC Fin

1. STEINER Alicia Duillier TS 1997 El 99 100 99 97 97 98 590 8.- x

2. GOY Sébastien L'Isle FT 1993 El 98 96 96 98 95 96 579 8.- x

3. SARDA Vivien Echallens TS 2004 U19 97 98 100 90 93 95 573 8.- x

4. GIROUD Martial St-Légier PC-JT 1970 Sen 98 96 97 95 93 94 573 8.- x

5. HENCHOZ Patrick Flendruz PC 1969 Sen 98 99 96 91 93 94 571 8.- x

6. KIENER Ronny Lonay Venoge TS 1991 El 99 96 96 95 92 92 570 8.- x

7. PERROD Stephan Le Sépey PC 1961 Vet 98 95 95 95 92 94 569 8.- x

8. TERRY Ludovic St-Légier PC-JT 1988 El 96 97 95 93 96 92 569 8.- x

9. RIME Guillaume Echallens TS 1992 El 97 98 98 90 91 93 567 8.- x

10. ARENA Ambre Le Sépey PC 2003 U21 94 99 99 93 93 88 566 8.- x

11. CHERIX Céline St-Légier PC-JT 2003 U21 97 97 97 94 92 88 565 8.- x

12. WOHNLICH Dominique Duillier TS 1952 SenVet 99 99 97 94 88 88 565 8.- x

13. PERREN Pierre-François Le Sépey PC 1970 Sen 99 95 96 92 93 89 564 8.- x

14. SANJURJO Ivan L'Isle FT 1999 El 96 97 95 91 91 92 562 8.- x

15. CRAUSAZ Roger Palézieux TS 1988 El 96 98 98 93 89 86 560 8.- x

16. GYGLI Gérald St-Légier PC-JT 1957 Vet 93 97 92 91 92 90 555 8.- x

17. STEINER René Bursinel TS 1963 Sen 94 93 94 93 89 91 554 8.- x

18. DECAILLET Corentin Le Sépey PC 1992 El 97 92 97 91 86 91 554 8.- x

19. SPICHER Gina Palézieux TS 2002 U21 95 94 95 93 86 89 552 8.- x

20. AMIET Julia Echallens TS 1992 El 96 98 95 87 89 87 552 8.- x

21. FROIDEVAUX Christian St-Légier PC-JT 1964 Sen 97 93 96 88 87 90 551 8.- x

22. GOY Patrick L'Isle FT 1967 Sen 93 93 92 86 93 89 546 8.- x

23. DORE Yann Echallens TS 2005 U19 94 94 88 94 89 87 546 8.- x

24. MADIC Toma Echallens TS 2004 U19 95 99 94 89 83 85 545 8.- x

25. LEGERET Christian Lonay Venoge TS 1997 El 92 96 97 88 87 84 544 8.- x

26. PAHUD Patrick Romanel TS Mèbre 1968 Sen 90 95 96 87 89 83 540 8.- x

27. COLETTA Louma St-Légier PC-JT 2005 U19 79 88 82 70 71 81 471 - x
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10.07.22 QF = Qualif Finale / R = REMPLAçANT

SVTS

C50m

cible serie Decentralise Classement Juniors (U21-19-17-15-13)

Rg Tireur Société Naiss Cat Cou.1 Cou.2 Cou.3 Gen.1 Gen.2 Gen.3 Total Fin.

1. SARDA Vivien Echallens TS 2004 U19 97 98 100 90 93 95 573 QF

2. ARENA Ambre Le Sépey PC 2003 U21 94 99 99 93 93 88 566 QF

3. CHERIX Céline St-Légier PC-JT 2003 U21 97 97 97 94 92 88 565 QF

4. SPICHER Gina Palézieux TS 2002 U21 95 94 95 93 86 89 552 QF

5. DORE Yann Echallens TS 2005 U19 94 94 88 94 89 87 546 QF

6. MADIC Toma Echallens TS 2004 U19 95 99 94 89 83 85 545 QF

7. COLETTA Louma St-Légier PC-JT 2005 U19 79 88 82 70 71 81 471 QF
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 10.07.22 QF = Qualif Finale / R = REMPLAçANT

SVTS

C50m

cible serie Decentralise Classement Elite (el-sen-vet-senvet)

Rg Tireur Société Naiss Cat Cou.1 Cou.2 Cou.3 Gen.1 Gen. Gen.3 Total Fin.

1. STEINER Alicia Duillier TS 1997 El 99 100 99 97 97 98 590 QF

2. GOY Sébastien L'Isle FT 1993 El 98 96 96 98 95 96 579 QF

3. GIROUD Martial St-Légier PC-JT 1970 Sen 98 96 97 95 93 94 573 QF

4. HENCHOZ Patrick Flendruz PC 1969 Sen 98 99 96 91 93 94 571 QF

5. KIENER Ronny Lonay Venoge TS 1991 El 99 96 96 95 92 92 570 QF

6. PERROD Stephan Le Sépey PC 1961 Vet 98 95 95 95 92 94 569 QF

7. TERRY Ludovic St-Légier PC-JT 1988 El 96 97 95 93 96 92 569 QF

8. RIME Guillaume Echallens TS 1992 El 97 98 98 90 91 93 567 QF

9. WOHNLICH Dominique Duillier TS 1952 SenVet 99 99 97 94 88 88 565 QF

10. PERREN Pierre-François Le Sépey PC 1970 Sen 99 95 96 92 93 89 564 QF

11. SANJURJO Ivan L'Isle FT 1999 El 96 97 95 91 91 92 562 QF

12. CRAUSAZ Roger Palézieux TS 1988 El 96 98 98 93 89 86 560 QF

13. GYGLI Gérald St-Légier PC-JT 1957 Vet 93 97 92 91 92 90 555 QF

14. STEINER René Bursinel TS 1963 Sen 94 93 94 93 89 91 554 QF

15. DECAILLET Corentin Le Sépey PC 1992 El 97 92 97 91 86 91 554 QF

16. AMIET Julia Echallens TS 1992 El 96 98 95 87 89 87 552 QF

17. FROIDEVAUX Christian St-Légier PC-JT 1964 Sen 97 93 96 88 87 90 551 QF

18. GOY Patrick L'Isle FT 1967 Sen 93 93 92 86 93 89 546 QF

19. LEGERET Christian Lonay Venoge TS 1997 El 92 96 97 88 87 84 544 QF

20. PAHUD Patrick Romanel TS Mèbre 1968 Sen 90 95 96 87 89 83 540 QF
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